

BID ABSTRACT
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
MAJOR STREET REHABILITATION FY 15/16, PROJ. NO. 10280-16
BID NO. 1506 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2017-60
BID DATE: NOVEMBER 15, 2016

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LAS VEGAS PAVING		AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES		MULLER CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
104.01	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,600.00	\$26,600.00	\$70,600.00	\$70,600.00	\$27,165.02	\$27,165.02
105.01	Photographic Documentation	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,791.10	\$1,791.10
109.01	Construction Conflicts	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
200.01	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,478.50	\$3,478.50	\$16,006.60	\$16,006.60	\$11,940.67	\$11,940.67
202.01	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	50	LF	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$18.65	\$932.50	\$23.88	\$1,194.00
202.02	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	30	SY	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$37.50	\$1,125.00	\$28.66	\$859.80
202.06	Remove Asphalt Pavement	19,850	SY	\$4.00	\$79,400.00	\$3.80	\$75,430.00	\$4.10	\$81,385.00	\$7.16	\$142,126.00
203.01	Base Course (Type II) Excavation	2,000	CY	\$14.00	\$28,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$28.28	\$56,560.00	\$26.27	\$52,540.00
203.02	Subgrade Excavation	1,000	CY	\$14.00	\$14,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$36.35	\$36,350.00	\$26.27	\$26,270.00
203.03	Subgrade Preparation	2,000	SY	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.25	\$2,500.00	\$3.80	\$7,600.00	\$8.96	\$17,920.00
203.04	Base Course (Type II) Preparation	10,000	SY	\$10.00	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.90	\$19,000.00	\$7.16	\$71,600.00
302.01	Type II Aggregate Base Course	10	TON	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$112.00	\$1,120.00	\$47.76	\$477.60
402.04	Plantmix Bituminous Surface (2 Inch)	1,120	TON	\$120.00	\$134,400.00	\$84.00	\$94,080.00	\$97.50	\$109,200.00	\$109.85	\$123,032.00
402.05	Plantmix Bituminous Surface (3 Inch)	770	TON	\$130.00	\$100,100.00	\$76.00	\$58,520.00	\$78.50	\$60,445.00	\$82.39	\$63,440.30
402.06	Plantmix Bituminous Surface (4 Inch)	1,200	TON	\$160.00	\$192,000.00	\$68.00	\$81,600.00	\$77.50	\$93,000.00	\$82.39	\$98,868.00
411.01	Crack Sealant	16,900	LBS	\$2.00	\$33,800.00	\$2.50	\$42,250.00	\$2.55	\$43,095.00	\$2.96	\$50,024.00
412.01	Polymer Modified Type II Slurry Seal	50,830	SY	\$1.80	\$91,494.00	\$2.25	\$114,367.50	\$2.15	\$109,284.50	\$2.39	\$121,483.70
412.02	Surface Grinding	30	HR	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$155.00	\$4,650.00	\$157.00	\$4,710.00	\$170.75	\$5,122.50
412.03	Ravel Sweeping	30	HR	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$140.00	\$4,200.00	\$140.25	\$4,207.50	\$152.84	\$4,585.20
613.01	Type L Curb and Gutter	50	LF	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$32.90	\$1,645.00	\$29.85	\$1,492.50
613.02	4 Inch Concrete Sidewalk	250	SF	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.30	\$2,575.00	\$9.90	\$2,475.00	\$7.16	\$1,790.00
613.06	Concrete Sidewalk Ramp without Spandrel	2	EA	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,850.00	\$7,700.00	\$2,507.54	\$5,015.08
614.01	Fire Hydrant Painting	27	EA	\$60.00	\$1,620.00	\$80.00	\$2,160.00	\$82.15	\$2,218.05	\$35.82	\$967.14
614.02	Curb Painting	810	LF	\$2.00	\$1,620.00	\$3.50	\$2,835.00	\$2.75	\$2,227.50	\$1.19	\$963.90
623.01	Type 200 Box (Fiber Optic)	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00	\$19,900.00	\$19,900.00	\$22,269.34	\$22,269.34
629.02	Adjust Water Valve Box to FG	24	EA	\$600.00	\$14,400.00	\$900.00	\$21,600.00	\$660.00	\$15,840.00	\$597.03	\$14,328.72
630.01	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole to FG	22	EA	\$1,300.00	\$28,600.00	\$960.00	\$21,120.00	\$865.00	\$19,030.00	\$1,492.58	\$32,836.76
633.02	Blue Reflective Raised Pavement Markers	27	EA	\$11.00	\$297.00	\$12.00	\$324.00	\$12.05	\$325.35	\$7.16	\$193.32
637.01	Dust Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,220.00	\$4,220.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$10,298.82	\$10,298.82
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 936,381.00		\$ 695,000.00		\$ 832,832.00		\$ 935,595.47

Subcontractors:	All Other Work	Las Vegas Paving	Aggregate Industries	Muller Construction
	Slurry Seal	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation
	Utility	Triple J Trenching		
	Paving			Wells Cargo
	Excavating			Eagle Excavation

Suppliers:	Plantmix Bituminous Surface	Las Vegas Paving	Aggregate Industries	Wells Cargo
	Crack Seal	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation
	Polymer Modified Type II Slurry Seal	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation
	Concrete	American Eagle	Sahara Concrete	CEMEX
	Type II Aggregate	Las Vegas Paving	Aggregate Industries	Eagle Excavation